
Fencer Name Birthdate Gender

FISCHL Simon 2009 Male
LILJENFORS Sixten 2009 Male
PERSSON Elsa 2010 Female
ÖHNNER Siri 2012 Female

FISCHL Gréta 2009 Female
GONZALEZ Alicia 2010 Female
LIU Maximilian 2013 Male
VINQVIST Lova 2009 Female

CAGNOTTO Orlano 2009 Male
HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm 2010 Male
STUKACHOV Arsenij 2009 Male

ABARAVICIUS Jouzas 2009 Male
LINDERS Ingeborg 2011 Female
MUHRER Viktoria 2010 Female
PERSSON Oskar 2009 Male



U15TXE
Edling cup TEAM
den 22 oktober 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 SFCL 1 SWE
2 LUGI SWE
3 A6 and friends SWE
4 2AND2 SWE



U15TXE
Edling cup TEAM
den 22 oktober 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1-2

10:15

Referee(s):

SFCL 1 SWE

LUGI SWE

A6 and friends SWE

2AND2 SWE



U15TXE
Edling cup TEAM
den 22 oktober 2023 - 10:00

6 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm 2 2 5 5 PERSSON Oskar 3

5 STUKACHOV Arsenij 8 10 8 3 LINDERS Ingeborg 1

4 CAGNOTTO Orlano 4 14 15 7 ABARAVICIUS Jouzas 2

6 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm 6 20 18 3 MUHRER Viktoria R

4 CAGNOTTO Orlano 5 25 23 5 PERSSON Oskar 3

5 STUKACHOV Arsenij 5 30 29 6 ABARAVICIUS Jouzas 2

4 CAGNOTTO Orlano 4 34 35 6 MUHRER Viktoria R

6 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm 6 40 37 2 ABARAVICIUS Jouzas 2

5 STUKACHOV Arsenij 5 45 40 3 PERSSON Oskar 3

Referee: VIKLUND Birgitta (ÖFFKÖ / SWE)

6 LIU Maximilian 1 1 5 5 PERSSON Oskar 3

5 FISCHL Gréta 9 10 5 0 LINDERS Ingeborg 1

4 VINQVIST Lova 5 15 11 6 ABARAVICIUS Jouzas 2

R GONZALEZ Alicia 5 20 12 1 MUHRER Viktoria R

4 VINQVIST Lova 5 25 15 3 PERSSON Oskar 3

5 FISCHL Gréta 5 30 18 3 ABARAVICIUS Jouzas 2

4 VINQVIST Lova 5 35 22 4 MUHRER Viktoria R

R GONZALEZ Alicia 5 40 30 8 ABARAVICIUS Jouzas 2

5 FISCHL Gréta 5 45 36 6 PERSSON Oskar 3

Referee: MÅNSBY SCHMIDT Emma (LUGIL / SWE)

6 VINQVIST Lova 4 4 5 5 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm 3

5 FISCHL Gréta 3 7 7 2 STUKACHOV Arsenij 1

4 LIU Maximilian 2 9 15 8 CAGNOTTO Orlano 2

6 VINQVIST Lova 3 12 20 5 STUKACHOV Arsenij 1

R GONZALEZ Alicia 5 17 22 2 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm 3

5 FISCHL Gréta 10 27 29 7 CAGNOTTO Orlano 2

R GONZALEZ Alicia 2 29 29 0 STUKACHOV Arsenij 1

6 VINQVIST Lova 7 36 36 7 CAGNOTTO Orlano 2

5 FISCHL Gréta 9 45 40 4 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm 3

Referee: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (LFKL / SWE)



6 ÖHNNER Siri 1 1 5 5 PERSSON Oskar 3

5 LILJENFORS Sixten 2 3 10 5 ABARAVICIUS Jouzas 1

4 FISCHL Simon 9 12 15 5 MUHRER Viktoria 2

6 ÖHNNER Siri 0 12 20 5 ABARAVICIUS Jouzas 1

4 FISCHL Simon 13 25 23 3 PERSSON Oskar 3

5 LILJENFORS Sixten 5 30 24 1 MUHRER Viktoria 2

4 FISCHL Simon 5 35 27 3 ABARAVICIUS Jouzas 1

R PERSSON Elsa 5 40 33 6 MUHRER Viktoria 2

5 LILJENFORS Sixten 5 45 40 7 PERSSON Oskar 3

Referee: VIKLUND Birgitta (ÖFFKÖ / SWE)

6 PERSSON Elsa 2 2 5 5 STUKACHOV Arsenij 3

5 FISCHL Simon 8 10 8 3 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm 1

4 LILJENFORS Sixten 5 15 13 5 CAGNOTTO Orlano 2

6 PERSSON Elsa 3 18 20 7 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm 1

4 LILJENFORS Sixten 4 22 25 5 STUKACHOV Arsenij 3

5 FISCHL Simon 8 30 25 0 CAGNOTTO Orlano 2

4 LILJENFORS Sixten 5 35 31 6 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm 1

6 PERSSON Elsa 3 38 37 6 CAGNOTTO Orlano 2

5 FISCHL Simon 7 45 40 3 STUKACHOV Arsenij 3

Referee: VIKLUND Birgitta (ÖFFKÖ / SWE)

6 ÖHNNER Siri 5 5 2 2 LIU Maximilian 3

5 FISCHL Simon 5 10 8 6 VINQVIST Lova 1

4 LILJENFORS Sixten 5 15 11 3 FISCHL Gréta 2

R PERSSON Elsa 5 20 16 5 VINQVIST Lova 1

4 LILJENFORS Sixten 5 25 18 2 GONZALEZ Alicia R

5 FISCHL Simon 5 30 26 8 FISCHL Gréta 2

4 LILJENFORS Sixten 3 33 30 4 VINQVIST Lova 1

R PERSSON Elsa 3 36 40 10 FISCHL Gréta 2

5 FISCHL Simon 6 42 45 5 GONZALEZ Alicia R

Referee: MÅNSBY SCHMIDT Emma (LUGIL / SWE)



U15TXE
Edling cup TEAM
den 22 oktober 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country
1 A6 and friends SWE
2 2AND2 SWE
3 LUGI SWE
4 SFCL 1 SWE



U15TXE
Edling cup TEAM
den 22 oktober 2023 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule
MÅNSBY SCHMIDT Emma SWE Ref: 2
ULLTJÄRN Bianca SWE Ref: 1
VIKLUND Birgitta SWE Ref: 3



Total entries: 4
Total participants: 4
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 1

SWE: 15 participants


